CITY OF MADISON WA TTob

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER Date 12/472009
Contract Name
SPAIGHT STREET AND 8. FEW STREET Change Order No. coz2
RECONSTRUCTION Contract No. 6297
Project No.[53W0666
Change Order Project No,[53W0666
Change Order Description
Qty. overrun on original bid items for item No. 1 & 2 On Account Numbers for this Change Order:
Comp. Change order - West San. Point repair. ltem# 3 on **E801-54801-542120-00-53W0919
storm schedule but no bid item; ltem # 4 - delay in receiving # ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0666
product and modify to install. Both #3 & #4 on original
contract

Gontractor S&L UNDERGROUND AND TRUCKING INC.
707 WATER STREET, SUITE 103
SAUK CITY, W] 53583

You are authorized and directed to make the following chanhges in this confract:

Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price Total
**1 Type [l Wtility Trench Patch 120.00 TF 110.00 13,200.00
i}
2 8" PVC San. Sewer Pipe 31.00 LF 500.00 16,500.00
2
#3 18X12 TEE W/ reducer p 1.00 EA 2,100.00 2,100.00
#4 Treatment Structure Screen v 1.00 LS 900.00 900.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 31,700.00
The Original Contract Total 1,457,654.19
Sum of previous Change Orders 120,581.50
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 1,609,935.69
This Contract is a: ¥ Calendar Days |~ Working Days I Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date ’ 128 7] 0 July 17, 2009
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0 0 - Q
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 0 0 July 17, 2009
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order L4
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 0 0 July 17, 2009
Contractor's Acceptance J[//
By T By «”' Loy 1’,..4.—/
TIt'e )LF . -"1 .J' ’/M
Date 2 ,/" e oAy
/ .»‘f v /
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions /
Construction Inspector i S 2O 7
Construction Supervisor _ i A LLAESES
Engineer (g,  MNAZ  [ =510

Board of Public Works

F\Common\engineer\Change Order6297 Spaight and S FevCRxtonstruction.xls 0@ v 128 /ﬁq ( Ih)




